City Triathlon Bratislava (OLYMPUSKY Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 18.05.2014
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Jméno

Semerad Martin (1999)
Hric Juraj (1999)

Trutna Jan (1999)
Jesenskd Kristina (2000)
Mraz Martin (1999)
Pauliny Andrej (2001)
Hordk Vilém (2001)
Burian Matéj (2000)
Filgas Juraj (1999)
Nejedly Jakub (1999)
Drahovska Lydia (1999)
Sttihavka Jindfich (2000)
Walter Jaromir (2001)
Zatik Peter (1999)
Walterovd Janka (2000)
Piistova Sarka (2002)
Za¢ik Pavol (1999)

Nyers Kamilla (2000)
Banszel Vojtéch (2001)
Kleja Denis (1999)
Duncko Juraj (2000)
Machdlkova Petra (2000)
Ondraskova Adriana (2000)
Macek David (2002)
Oldrati Chiara (2000)
Koren Matus Jakub (2002)
Kmonickova Pavla (2000)
Klimek David (2000)
Vojtéchova Josefina (2001)
Brunovsky Samuel (2001)
Kozékova Zuzana (1999)
Lesko Adam (1999)
Vseticka Jaroslav (2002)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
Kava Ondfej (2001)
Horvathova Hana (2001)
Sanitrar Jan (2001)
Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
Michdlek Filip (2001)

Zemé
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
ITA
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ BIZU JABLONEC

SK Iglovia

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TriMaT Martin

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
TriMaT Martin

Diana Sport

SK Slavia Praha

TriMaT Martin

SK Slavia Praha

S$BR Piestany

CzechTRI K. Team

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
SMTA NITRA

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
Czech K.T.

SMTA NITRA

SK Slavia Praha

SK IGLOVIA Spisska Novd Ves
SK IGLOVIA Spisska Nové Ves
TriMaT Martin

Trisk CB

E.ON Triathlon Team

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
REALIZ sport team Bratislava
Czech Tri K.Team

Bike centrum Olomouc

SK Slavia Praha

Triax

$K Iglovia

PK AQUACITY Poprad

Diana Sport

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SBR TT Usti nad Labem

Hospitality Triathlon Team Trnava

Triatlon klub Ostrava
PKJH

Cas

00:24:38,00
00:25:21,00
00:25:24,00
00:25:54,00
00:25:56,00
00:26:17,00
00:26:55,00
00:27:00,00
00:27:09,00
00:27:13,00
00:27:48,00
00:27:53,00
00:27:55,00
00:28:01,00
00:28:02,00
00:28:17,00
00:28:26,00
00:28:29,00
00:28:33,00
00:28:45,00
00:28:49,00
00:28:53,00
00:29:11,00
00:29:14,00
00:29:28,00
00:29:31,00
00:29:57,00
00:30:16,00
00:30:19,00
00:30:22,00
00:30:25,00
00:30:30,00
00:30:39,00
00:30:47,00
00:30:50,00
00:31:04,00
00:31:22,00
00:31:31,00
00:31:33,00

B&h
00:04:57,00(1)
00:05:22,00(2)
00:05:23,00(5)
00:05:23,00(4)
00:05:23,00(6)
00:05:23,00(3)

00:05:40,00(10)
00:05:40,00(8)
00:05:23,00(7)
00:05:40,00(9)
00:05:41,00(11)
00:05:53,00(12)
00:05:56,00(18)
00:05:54,00(15)
00:05:54,00(14)
00:05:58,00(20)
00:05:54,00(16)
00:06:02,00(25)
00:06:23,00(38)
00:05:55,00(17)
00:06:00,00(21)
00:05:53,00(13)
00:06:03,00(26)
00:06:01,00(23)
00:06:00,00(22)
00:06:15,00(32)
00:06:21,00(34)
00:06:10,00(30)
00:06:21,00(35)
00:06:19,00(33)
00:06:22,00(36)
00:06:25,00(39)
00:06:04,00(27)
00:06:43,00(47)
00:06:05,00(29)
00:06:38,00(40)
00:06:04,00(28)
00:06:43,00(45)
00:06:02,00(24)

1. depo
00:00:18,00(1)
00:00:34,00(55)
00:00:23,00(16)
00:00:23,00(13)
00:00:25,00(21)
00:00:20,00(2)
00:00:27,00(31)
00:00:22,00(8)
00:00:34,00(54)
00:00:22,00(9)
00:00:25,00(23)
00:00:21,00(6)
00:00:23,00(15)
00:00:32,00(52)
00:00:21,00(5)
00:00:21,00(7)
00:00:30,00(48)
00:00:31,00(50)
00:00:24,00(19)
00:00:28,00(39)
00:00:27,00(35)
00:00:20,00(4)
00:00:20,00(3)
00:00:22,00(10)
00:00:28,00(41)
00:00:25,00(25)
00:00:28,00(40)
00:00:41,00(61)
00:00:51,00(65)
00:00:27,00(33)
00:00:23,00(17)
00:00:22,00(11)
00:00:26,00(28)
00:00:26,00(30)
00:00:39,00(59)
00:00:47,00(64)
00:00:43,00(62)
00:00:27,00(34)
00:00:29,00(42)

Kolo
00:09:23,00(3)
00:09:40,00(5)
00:09:19,00(2)
00:09:37,00(4)
00:09:16,00(1)

00:10:19,00(23)
00:10:03,00(14)
00:10:07,00(17)
00:09:42,00(7)
00:10:00,00(12)
00:10:01,00(13)
00:10:13,00(20)
00:10:27,00(26)
00:10:04,00(16)
00:10:33,00(28)
00:10:11,00(19)
00:09:42,00(6)
00:09:52,00(10)
00:09:50,00(9)
00:10:08,00(18)
00:10:38,00(29)
00:09:56,00(11)
00:10:59,00(33)
00:10:24,00(25)
00:10:17,00(22)
00:10:28,00(27)
00:10:50,00(30)
00:09:44,00(8)
00:10:24,00(24)
00:11:14,00(36)
00:11:16,00(37)
00:10:16,00(21)
00:12:03,00(47)
00:10:57,00(31)
00:10:58,00(32)
00:10:03,00(15)
00:11:28,00(39)
00:11:16,00(38)
00:12:34,00(55)

2. depo
00:00:20,00(18)
00:00:26,00(45)
00:00:17,00(1)
00:00:19,00(10)
00:00:22,00(30)
00:00:20,00(14)
00:00:29,00(51)
00:00:23,00(34)
00:00:20,00(16)
00:00:17,00(2)
00:00:21,00(22)
00:00:19,00(9)
00:00:18,00(5)
00:00:36,00(62)
00:00:20,00(17)
00:00:18,00(7)
00:00:31,00(57)
00:00:23,00(37)
00:00:21,00(23)
00:00:22,00(27)
00:00:22,00(26)
00:00:20,00(15)
00:00:17,00(3)
00:00:20,00(19)
00:00:35,00(60)
00:00:22,00(24)
00:00:19,00(12)
00:00:42,00(64)
00:00:21,00(21)
00:00:19,00(8)
00:00:19,00(13)
00:00:22,00(28)
00:00:18,00(4)
00:00:21,00(20)
00:00:32,00(58)
00:00:30,00(56)
00:00:59,00(65)
00:00:29,00(52)
00:00:24,00(38)

o],
CIsco

B&h
00:04:57,00(1)
00:05:22,00(2)
00:05:23,00(5)
00:05:23,00(4)
00:05:23,00(6)
00:05:23,00(3)

00:05:40,00(10)
00:05:40,00(8)
00:05:23,00(7)
00:05:40,00(9)
00:05:41,00(11)
00:05:53,00(12)
00:05:56,00(18)
00:05:54,00(15)
00:05:54,00(14)
00:05:58,00(20)
00:05:54,00(16)
00:06:02,00(25)
00:06:23,00(38)
00:05:55,00(17)
00:06:00,00(21)
00:05:53,00(13)
00:06:03,00(26)
00:06:01,00(23)
00:06:00,00(22)
00:06:15,00(32)
00:06:21,00(34)
00:06:10,00(30)
00:06:21,00(35)
00:06:19,00(33)
00:06:22,00(36)
00:06:25,00(39)
00:06:04,00(27)
00:06:43,00(47)
00:06:05,00(29)
00:06:38,00(40)
00:06:04,00(28)
00:06:43,00(45)
00:06:02,00(24)



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DsQ
STD

Hrtan Mato (2002)

Gaspar Jozef (1999)
Korenova_1 Tereza Rebeka (1999)
Toma Jakub (2001)

Dariova Zuzana (2002)
Obertikova Michaela (2002)
Dvorska Ivana (1999)
Simanek Rostislav (2000)
Kasubové Aneta (2000)
Dunckova Pavlina (2001)
Pavlak Michal (2002)

Frlicka Eduard (2000)
Minarikova Alexandra (2000)
Siskovd Barbora (2001)
Gaspar Nikolas (2001)
Malouskova Elika (2002)
Kubesova Eva (2002)

Gram Indira (2002)

Horvat Martin (2001)
Repkova Petra (2001)
Titkova Viktdria (2000)
Vagnerova Viktoria (1999)
Rohacikova Silvia (2002)
Konecny Kristof (2001)
Podolin¢dkova Gabriela (1999)
Konecny Damian (2001)
Houdek Samuel (2001)
Zahojnikova Klara (1999)

Generovano dne 22.07.2025 03:08

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
DEU
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE

Larynx team Bratislava
Slavia 3G Trenéin

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
SK Atém Levice

KP AQUACITY Poprad

3K Iglovia

Trisk €B

TK Zabka Cadca

SK Iglovia

Aquapark-triatlon Turc. Teplice
SK Iglovia

TK Zabka Cadca

TITAN sport club Zlin

Slévia $G Tren¢in

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Aquapark-triatlon Turc. Teplice

REALIZ sport team Bratislava

SK Iglovia Sp. Nova Ves

SK Atém Levice

Realiz sport team
Aquapark-triatlon Turc. Teplice
TAT Martin

Aquapark Turcianske Teplice

REALIZ sport team Bratislava

TITAN sport club Zlin

00:31:43,00
00:31:58,00
00:31:59,00
00:32:05,00
00:32:11,00
00:32:28,00
00:32:30,00
00:32:40,00
00:32:46,00
00:33:16,00
00:33:33,00
00:33:49,00
00:34:14,00
00:34:14,00
00:34:43,00
00:34:50,00
00:35:00,00
00:35:33,00
00:35:45,00
00:35:48,00
00:35:56,00
00:36:10,00
00:38:03,00
00:39:27,00
00:41:07,00
00:42:12,00

00:06:14,00(31)
00:06:46,00(50)
00:06:41,00(43)
00:06:42,00(44)
00:07:02,00(54)
00:06:44,00(48)
00:06:57,00(52)
00:05:57,00(19)
00:06:39,00(41)
00:07:01,00(53)
00:06:22,00(37)
00:07:35,00(59)
00:06:45,00(49)
00:06:56,00(51)
00:07:34,00(58)
00:06:43,00(46)
00:07:33,00(57)
00:06:41,00(42)
00:07:02,00(55)
00:07:55,00(60)
00:07:24,00(56)
00:07:59,00(61)
00:08:11,00(62)
00:09:11,00(64)
00:08:18,00(63)
00:10:07,00(65)
00:07:53,00()
00:06:02,00()

00:00:27,00(36)
00:00:35,00(56)
00:00:29,00(43)
00:00:26,00(26)
00:00:26,00(29)
00:00:24,00(20)
00:00:23,00(12)
00:00:24,00(18)
00:00:30,00(47)
00:00:25,00(24)
00:00:30,00(44)
00:00:27,00(32)
00:00:27,00(37)
00:00:37,00(58)
00:00:28,00(38)
00:00:30,00(45)
00:00:25,00(22
00:00:43,00(63
00:00:39,00(60
00:00:30,00(46
00:00:23,00(14
00:00:32,00(51
00:00:34,00(53
00:00:30,00(49
00:00:36,00(57
00:00:26,00(27

00:00:55,00()

00:00:23,00()

00:12:32,00(54)
00:11:49,00(42)
00:11:50,00(43)
00:12:01,00(46)
00:12:07,00(50)
00:12:18,00(52)
00:11:46,00(41)
00:11:01,00(34)
00:12:20,00(53)
00:11:56,00(45)
00:13:02,00(60)
00:11:08,00(35)
00:12:17,00(51)
00:11:55,00(44)
00:11:40,00(40)
00:14:35,00(64)
00:12:50,00(59)
00:15:05,00(65)
00:13:19,00(62)
00:12:35,00(56)
00:12:36,00(57)
00:12:40,00(58)
00:13:02,00(61)
00:12:06,00(49)
00:13:49,00(63)
00:12:03,00(48)

00:11:00,00()

00:00:22,00(31)
00:00:27,00(49)
00:00:22,00(25)
00:00:22,00(33)
00:00:24,00(39)
00:00:34,00(59)
00:00:18,00(6)
00:00:19,00{11)
00:00:23,00(35)
00:00:29,00(53)
00:00:22,00(32)
00:00:26,00(43)
00:00:26,00(46)
00:00:37,00(63)
00:00:36,00(61)
00:00:25,00(41)
00:00:23,00(36)
00:00:26,00(47)
00:00:27,00(48)
00:00:22,00(29)
00:00:25,00(42)
00:00:24,00(40)
00:00:29,00(54)
00:00:26,00(44)
00:00:29,00(55)
00:00:28,00(50)

00:00:17,00()

00:06:14,00(31)
00:06:46,00(50)
00:06:41,00(43)
00:06:42,00(44)
00:07:02,00(54)
00:06:44,00(48)
00:06:57,00(52)
00:05:57,00(19)
00:06:39,00(41)
00:07:01,00(53)
00:06:22,00(37)
00:07:35,00(59)
00:06:45,00(49)
00:06:56,00(51)
00:07:34,00(58)
00:06:43,00(46)
00:07:33,00(57)
00:06:41,00(42)
00:07:02,00(55)
00:07:55,00(60)
00:07:24,00(56)
00:07:59,00(61)
00:08:11,00(62)
00:09:11,00(64)
00:08:18,00(63)
00:10:07,00(65)
00:07:53,00()
00:06:02,00()



